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Sailwave results for Grant Thornton Multiclass Regatta 2026 at Sint Maarten Yacht Club 2026

Grant Thornton Multiclass Regatta 2026
Sint Maarten Yacht Club

Grant Thornton Multiclass Regatta 2026
ILCA Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: PY, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail Club HelmName CrewName |[PY |R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

Number | Name

FRA SMVT Clement Le 1216 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (21.0

188972 Normand 0CS)

9 ASMDA | ALAIN PANSIOT- 1216 | (8.0) 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0
VILLON

207232 | SMYC Massimo 1154 | 2.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 25
Lapierre

196839 | SMYC Oskar Jarrett 1216 6.0 4.0 (9.0) (4.0 4.0 4.5
Versteegden

White SBYC Maximilian 1154 | 3.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 25

Sail GrA©aux

47 ASMDA | Malia 1216 |5.0 7.0 (10.0) |7.0 8.0 6.0
Maisonneuve

201598 |SMYC Harper Treadwell 1216 4.0 6.0 5.0 12.0 (21.0 |7.0

DNC)

White SMYC Joris Vanden 1154 |(21.0 |21.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 45

Sail Eynde DNC) |DNC

8 ASMDA | Merlin 1154 | (11.0) |5.0 11.0 10.0 5.0 8.0
GUERRIER

207232 | SMYC Melina De Vries 1154 1 12.0 12.0 (15.0) |11.0 9.0 10.0
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|sailwave
R7 R8 Total | Nett
1.0 2.0 30.0 [9.0
2.0 1.0 19.0 11.0
6.0 (8.0) 345 |26.5
9.0 3.0 435 345
4.0 (13.0) |50.5 |37.5
3.0 4.0 50.0 [40.0
7.0 5.0 67.0 |46.0
5.0 6.0 73.5 |525
8.0 10.0 68.0 |57.0
12.0 12.0 93.0 |78.0
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Sailwave results for Grant Thornton Multiclass Regatta 2026 at Sint Maarten Yacht Club 2026

HelmName
Gertjan Molenaar
Mats Van der Wel
Adilyn Treadwell
Ronin Taylor
Jacob Boxshall
Robert Gumbs
Benjamin Dekker

Aardema

Luke van Holland
Little

Frits Bus

Ekamijot jabbal
Singh

CrewName | PY

1104

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1154

1216

R1
9.0
135
7.0
(15.0)
135
17.0
(21.0
DNF)

16.0

10.0

(21.0
DNC)

R2
9.0
(15.0)
10.0
13.0
11.0
14.0
21.0

DNF

(21.0
DNF)

(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

R3

3.0

12.0

6.0

14.0

13.0

16.0

21.0

DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

R4

8.0

13.0

9.0

14.0

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNF)

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

RS

11.0

13.0

10.0

12.0

21.0
DNC

14.0

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

R6
(21.0
DNC)
9.0
(21.0
0CS)
13.0
11.0
14.0
12.0

15.0

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

R7

21.0

DNC

11.0

21.0

DNC

14.0

13.0

15.0

10.0

16.0

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

R8

21.0
DNC

11.0
21.0
DNC
7.0
9.0
15.0
14.0
21.0
RET
21.0

DNC

21.0
DNC

Total

103.0

97.5

105.0

102.0

112.5

126.0

141.0

152.0

157.0

168.0

Nett

82.0

82.5

84.0

87.0

91.5

105.0

120.0

131.0

136.0

147.0
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1/18/26, 12:50 PM

Rank | Fleet Boat | Class Sail

Number
1st Optimist Optimist | FRA 3133
2nd | Optimist Optimist | FRA 3123
3rd | Optimist Optimist | FRA 3019
4th | Optimist Optimist | FRA 3022
5th | Optimist Optimist | AHO 53
6th | Optimist Optimist | FRA 3179
7th | Optimist Optimist | FRA 3197
8th | Optimist Optimist | FRA 3198
9th | Optimist Optimist | FRA 3018
10th | Optimist Optimist | FRA 3021
11th | Optimist Optimist | NED 335
12th | Optimist Optimist | FRA 3227
13th | Optimist Optimist | FRA

3068/3069
14th | Optimist Optimist | FRA 3070
15th | Optimist Optimist | FRA 3069
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Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A
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HelmName

Tao Carmona
Bouvrais

Stanley Haes

LourenA§o
Couto Jorge

Lewis Maxor

Nathan
Sheppard

Leo Favreau
Ethan Blanchet

Nathanael
Basset

Adam Gumbs
Axel Le Calvez
Porter Cross

Axel Vanden
Eynde

Saul Claus
Laroche

Achille Le
Normand

Samuel RICOUR

Optimist Fleet

CrewName | Rating | R1
(2.0)

5.0
3.0

1.0
(8.0)

4.0
6.0
(9.0)

7.0
(14.0)
11.0
13.0

10.0
(15.0)

12.0

R2

1.0

3.0
2.0

4.0
7.0

5.0
6.0
9.0

8.0
10.0
(14.0)
11.0

15.0

12.0

13.0

R3 |R4
2.0 (1.0
1.0 |20
3.0 3.0
(5.0) 4.0
40 (7.0
6.0 9.0
7.0 6.0
9.0 5.0
8.0 8.0
10.0 | 10.0
12.0 | 11.0
11.0 | 12.0
14.0 | (16.0
DNF)
13.0 | 14.0
15.0 | 13.0

R5

1.0

4.0
(5.0)

3.0
2.0

(13.0)
6.0
8.0

7.0
9.0
11.0
(14.0)
16.0
DNC
12.0

10.0

R6

1.0

2.0
4.0

5.0
3.0

6.0
(8.0)
7.0

9.0

12.0
10.0
14.0

11.0

13.0

(16.0
DNC)

R7

2.0

1.0
3.0

4.0
7.0

8.0
6.0
5.0

(10.0)
9.0
13.0
12.0

11.0

14.0

16.0
DNC

R8

1.0

(6.0)
2.0

5.0
4.0

3.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
7.0

13.0
14.0

12.0

16.0
DNC

Total

11.0

24.0
25.0

31.0
42.0

54.0
53.0
61.0

67.0
81.0
95.0
101.0

104.0

105.0

111.0

Nett

9.0

18.0
20.0

26.0
34.0

41.0
45.0
52.0

57.0
67.0
81.0
87.0

88.0

90.0

95.0
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1/18/26, 12:50 PM

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet Boat | Class | Sail
Number

1st Optimist Optimist | FRA 3139
Greenl]

2nd | Optimist Optimist | NED 3
Greenl]

3rd | Optimist Optimist | AHO 8
Greenl(]

4th | Optimist Optimist | NED 2407
Greenl(]

5th | Optimist Optimist | NED 330
Greenl]
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Optimist Green( Fleet

HelmName CrewName | Rating | R1

Louisa Vanden
Eynde

Magnus Cross
J'Amari de Groote

Hunter Radican

Ryan Etwaroo

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

3.0
1.0
2.0
(6.0

DNC)

(6.0
DNF)

R2

2.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

6.0
DNC

R3
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0

6.0
DNC

R4
(4.0)
20
1.0
3.0

6.0
DNC

R5

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

R6 |R7 | Total
1.0 [1.0|/14.0
(4.0) 4.0/ 16.0
(5.0) 2.0/ 19.0
20 |5.0/27.0
3.0 |3.0/35.0

Nett

10.0

12.0

14.0

21.0

29.0
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