



Grant Thornton Multiclass Regatta 2026

Sint Maarten Yacht Club



Grant Thornton Multiclass Regatta 2026

ILCA Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: PY, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	Sail Number	Club Name	HelmName	CrewName	PY	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	FRA 188972	SMVT	Clement Le Normand		1216	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(21.0 OCS)	1.0	2.0	30.0	9.0
2nd	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	9	ASMDA	ALAIN PANSIOT-VILLON		1216	(8.0)	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	19.0	11.0
3rd	ILCA		ILCA 6 / Laser Radial	207232	SMYC	Massimo Lapierre		1154	2.0	3.0	7.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	6.0	(8.0)	34.5	26.5
4th	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	196839	SMYC	Oskar Jarrett Versteegden		1216	6.0	4.0	(9.0)	4.0	4.0	4.5	9.0	3.0	43.5	34.5
5th	ILCA		ILCA 6 / Laser Radial	White Sail	SBYC	Maximilian GrÃ©aux		1154	3.0	8.0	8.0	6.0	6.0	2.5	4.0	(13.0)	50.5	37.5
6th	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	47	ASMDA	Malia Maisonneuve		1216	5.0	7.0	(10.0)	7.0	8.0	6.0	3.0	4.0	50.0	40.0
7th	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	201598	SMYC	Harper Treadwell		1216	4.0	6.0	5.0	12.0	(21.0 DNC)	7.0	7.0	5.0	67.0	46.0
8th	ILCA		ILCA 6 / Laser Radial	White Sail	SMYC	Joris Vanden Eynde		1154	(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	4.0	5.0	7.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	73.5	52.5
9th	ILCA		ILCA 6 / Laser Radial	8	ASMDA	Merlin GUERRIER		1154	(11.0)	5.0	11.0	10.0	5.0	8.0	8.0	10.0	68.0	57.0
10th	ILCA		ILCA 6 / Laser Radial	207232	SMYC	Melina De Vries		1154	12.0	12.0	(15.0)	11.0	9.0	10.0	12.0	12.0	93.0	78.0

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	Sail Number	Club Name	HelmName	CrewName	PY	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
11th	ILCA		ILCA 7 / Laser	NED 198170	SMYC	Gertjan Molenaar		1104	9.0	9.0	3.0	8.0	11.0	(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	103.0	82.0
12th	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	161679	SMYC	Mats Van der Wel		1216	13.5	(15.0)	12.0	13.0	13.0	9.0	11.0	11.0	97.5	82.5
13th	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	202080	SMYC	Adilyn Treadwell		1216	7.0	10.0	6.0	9.0	10.0	(21.0 OCS)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	105.0	84.0
14th	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	0	SMYC	Ronin Taylor		1216	(15.0)	13.0	14.0	14.0	12.0	13.0	14.0	7.0	102.0	87.0
15th	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	188659	SMYC	Jacob Boxshall		1216	13.5	11.0	13.0	(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	11.0	13.0	9.0	112.5	91.5
16th	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	8	SMYC	Robert Gumbs		1216	17.0	14.0	16.0	(21.0 DNF)	14.0	14.0	15.0	15.0	126.0	105.0
17th	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	88	SMYC	Benjamin Dekker Aardema		1216	(21.0 DNF)	21.0 DNF	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	12.0	10.0	14.0	141.0	120.0
18th	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	6	SMYC	Luke van Holland Little		1216	16.0	(21.0 DNF)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	15.0	16.0	21.0 RET	152.0	131.0
19th	ILCA		ILCA 6 / Laser Radial	SXM 151751	SMYC	Frits Bus		1154	10.0	(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	157.0	136.0
20th	ILCA		ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7	3	SMYC	Ekamjot jabbal Singh		1216	(21.0 DNC)	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	21.0 DNC	168.0	147.0

Optimist Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	Sail Number	Club Name	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3133	SBYC	Tao Carmona Bouvrais			(2.0)	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	11.0	9.0
2nd	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3123	SBYC	Stanley Haes			5.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	2.0	1.0	(6.0)	24.0	18.0
3rd	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3019	SBYC	Lourenço Couto Jorge			3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	(5.0)	4.0	3.0	2.0	25.0	20.0
4th	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3022	SBYC	Lewis Maxor			1.0	4.0	(5.0)	4.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	31.0	26.0
5th	Optimist		Optimist	AHO 53	SMYC	Nathan Sheppard			(8.0)	7.0	4.0	7.0	2.0	3.0	7.0	4.0	42.0	34.0
6th	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3179	SBYC	Leo Favreau			4.0	5.0	6.0	9.0	(13.0)	6.0	8.0	3.0	54.0	41.0
7th	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3197	SBYC	Ethan Blanchet			6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	(8.0)	6.0	8.0	53.0	45.0
8th	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3198	SBYC	Nathanael Basset			(9.0)	9.0	9.0	5.0	8.0	7.0	5.0	9.0	61.0	52.0
9th	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3018	SMVT	Adam Gumbs			7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	9.0	(10.0)	10.0	67.0	57.0
10th	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3021	SMVT	Axel Le Calvez			(14.0)	10.0	10.0	10.0	9.0	12.0	9.0	7.0	81.0	67.0
11th	Optimist		Optimist	NED 335	SMYC	Porter Cross			11.0	(14.0)	12.0	11.0	11.0	10.0	13.0	13.0	95.0	81.0
12th	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3227	SBYC	Axel Vanden Eynde			13.0	11.0	11.0	12.0	(14.0)	14.0	12.0	14.0	101.0	87.0
13th	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3068/3069	SMVT	Saul Claus Laroche			10.0	15.0	14.0	(16.0 DNF)	16.0 DNC	11.0	11.0	11.0	104.0	88.0
14th	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3070	SMVT	Achille Le Normand			(15.0)	12.0	13.0	14.0	12.0	13.0	14.0	12.0	105.0	90.0
15th	Optimist		Optimist	FRA 3069	SMVT	Samuel RICOUR			12.0	13.0	15.0	13.0	10.0	(16.0 DNC)	16.0 DNC	16.0 DNC	111.0	95.0

Optimist Green Fleet**Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A**

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	Sail Number	Club Name	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	Total	Nett
1st	Optimist Green <input type="checkbox"/>		Optimist	FRA 3139	SBYC	Louisa Vanden Eynde			3.0	2.0	2.0	(4.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	14.0	10.0
2nd	Optimist Green <input type="checkbox"/>		Optimist	NED 3	SMYC	Magnus Cross			1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	(4.0)	4.0	16.0	12.0
3rd	Optimist Green <input type="checkbox"/>		Optimist	AHO 8	SMYC	J'Amari de Groote			2.0	4.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	(5.0)	2.0	19.0	14.0
4th	Optimist Green <input type="checkbox"/>		Optimist	NED 2407	SMYC	Hunter Radican			(6.0 DNC)	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	5.0	27.0	21.0
5th	Optimist Green <input type="checkbox"/>		Optimist	NED 330	SMYC	Ryan Etwaroo			(6.0 DNF)	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	5.0	3.0	3.0	35.0	29.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

www.sailwave.com